DATE MILEAGE

C7/26/04
07/29/04

08/04/04
11/12/04
11/16/04
11/23/04
11/24/04
01/10/05
02/09/05

05/15/05
06/07/05
07/30/05
08/16/05
08/16/05
09/19/05
01/06/06
02/16/06
04/10/06
05/03/06
05/23/06
07/13/06
07/15/06

08/04/06
10/10/06
10/20/06
12/31/06

01/10/07
05/16/07
06/26/07
08/14/07
08/17/07
11/20/07
05/03/08
05/23/08
06/03/08
08/30/08
08/30/08
09/09/08
11/10/08
11/13/08
11/13/08
11/29/08
12/29/08

105280
105287

105670
N/A
108768
108930
109441
112236
N/A

115669
N/A
118234
118885
N/A
119014
123958
126028
127165
128133
N/A
130095
130538

131265

133604

134164
N/A

135986
138925
N/A
140957
141415
143345
147790
148207
N/A
1561134
151000
151759
162932
152968
152968
153827
154478

COST
$30.00
$8,495.35

$692.16
$110.50
$85.00
$223.87
$28.40
$29.47
$15.99

$38.80
$84.95
$138.57
$30.00
$414.51
$304.41
$25.69
$252.47
$25.69
$487.22
$623.09
$36.25
$30.00

$3,010.77
$20.69
$0.00
N/A

$417.21
$38.32
$82.76
$33.32
$30.00
$33.32
$23.48
$288.00
$460.42
$58.13
$24.99
$30.00
$523.54
$577.18
$120.99
$102.58
$26.07
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WORK
Inspection
Purchased Vehicle

Timing Belt, Serpentine Belt x2, spark plugs x6,
spark plug wire set, oil filter, oil change, air filter,
cabin air filter, lubricate external belt tensioner,
ignition tune up, lubricate chassis, top off fluids,

visual safety inspection
Battery
Radio Code Retrieval
Alternator + Labor
Oil Change
QOil Change
cap and anti freeze

Oil change, inspect brakes and hydraulic system

New clicker
brake stop switch assembly replacement
Inspection
Rear Bumper, paint, energy absorber

oil change and brakes

Oil Change
transmission fluid chagne, CV drive axle*left

Oil Change

EGR valve kit w/ tube
rear bumer
Oil Change
Inspection

replaced transmission, replaced all 3 motor
mounts, replaced ignition interlock

Oil Change
adjusted brake shims
changed air filter and PCV Valve

Oil Change
top engine service, wipers, air filter
Oil Change
Inspection
Oil Change
Oil Change
replaced starter
Paint Front Bumper
Oil change & Air filter
tested battery
Inspection
CV Drive Axles x2, brake pad set*front
New Tires
wheel alignment
Battery
Oil Change
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COMMENTS

American Auto Sales, Raleigh, NC

Chad's

R&L Service Station
Curry Honda
Holiday Auto Repair
Chad's

Chad's

Curry Honda

Chad's
Sanford Honda
Avondale independent

Coat's Garage and body shop
Chad's

Midas

Chad's

Midas

Chad's

Coat's Garage and body shop
Jiffy Lube

Jiffy Lube

Curry Honda
Midas

Curry Honda
DBD

oil change, rear adjustable arm, wheel alignment Merchants

Jiffy Lube
R&L Service Station
Jiffy Lube

Jiffy Lube

Texaco Xpress Lube
Scott Auto Repair
Maaco

Jiffy Lube

Firestone

Chad's
Merchants

‘Merchants

Chad's
Midas



01/30/09
03/12/09

05/21/09
06/18/09
07/01/09
07/01/09
07/21/09
12/18/09
05/26/10
07/23/10
12/29/10

02/11/11
05/11/11
06/14/11
10/23/11

03/10/12
03/27/12
04/01/12
06/25/12
06/26/12
02/09/13
02/11/13
02/12/13
06/18/13

07/26/13
09/23/13
10/18/13
12/01/13
01/24/14
02/14/14
03/18/14
04/30/14
09/05/14
10/06/14
10/31/14
12/12/14
12/13/14
08/28/15

TN foy s}
we” 7517 |

/15 Tuste

153827

157778

160235
161575
154500
162080
163578
167776
172248
174551
177197

178179
179560
179867
183307

185728
186365
188000
190611
190623
194082
194103
194108
196412

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
203977
N/A
210048
211321
N/A
N/A
213145
221XXX

$150.18
$33.35

$1,139.92
$34.73
$98.21
$0.00
$91.90
$31.73
$33.89
$30.00
$33.89

$1,105.16
$266.00
$36.45
$35.78

$4,118.05
$68.43
N/A
$30.00
$48.24
$45.78
$152.23
N/A
$30.00

$1,147.58
$32.00
$55.00
$100.00
$170.00
$80.00
$40.99
$351.07
$35.00
$53.42
$130.74
$313.75
$741.22
-$60.00
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spark plugs

balance tires, power steering flush, brake flush,

oil change

new tires, trans flush, brake flush, coolant flush,

timing belt, p/s flush
Oil Change
converter
failed inspection, EGR Flow
Honda ATF, trans fluid

Oil Change
Oil Change
Inspection

Oil Change

brake pads, rotors, distributor assembly, heater
hose x2, antifreeze, trans fluid, oil change

oil change, valve/solenoids*canis
Inspection
Oil Change

serpentine belt, belt tensioner, p/s belt, rear 02

sensor, fuel system tune up
oil change and wipers
rear brake pad R&R
Inspection
oil change and clip
Oil Change
02 sensor b1s2
tires rotated
Inspection

brakes pads/shoes, rear brake caliper, spark
plugs, brake hose, air filter x2, idle air control,

coolant, trans fluid
Oil Change
Oil Change
EGR Port cleaned and tube installed

NGK Plugs, wires, distributor cap, rotor

New AIC Valve and gasket
Oil Change
replaced rear oxygen sensor
Inspection
Oil Change
Battery
front/rear brake pads/rotors
New Tires
Replaced MAP Sensor

i
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Chad's
Meineke

NTB

Meineke

Majestic Muffler & Radiator
Supreme Auto Service
Jiffy Lube

Jiffy Lube

Jiffy Lube

Chad's

Chad's

Jiffy Lube

Merchants
Chad's

Chad's

© Jiffy Lube

Meineke

All Around Automotive Care
Oak Square Sunoco

Oak Square Sunoco
Andrew Dunbar

Andrew Dunbar

Andrew Dunbar

Valvoline

Hondaa King

Jiffy Lube

advance auto parts
home towne auto shoppe
NTB

1904-300371 gMS4O
ST el kb



