## Sheet1

DATE	MILEAGE	COST	******	COMMENTS
07/26/04	105280	\$30.00	Inspection	American Auto Sales, Raleigh, NC
07/29/04	105287	\$8,495.35	Purchased Vehicle  Timing Belt, Serpentine Belt x2, spark plugs x6, spark plug wire set, oil filter, oil change, air filter, cabin air filter, lubricate external belt tensioner, ignition tune up, lubricate chassis, top off fluids,	American Auto Sales, Naleigh, No
08/04/04	105670	\$692.16	visual safety inspection	Chad's
11/12/04	N/A	\$110.50	Battery	R&L Service Station
11/16/04	108768	\$85.00	Radio Code Retrieval	Curry Honda
11/23/04	108930	\$223.87	Alternator + Labor	Holiday Auto Repair
11/24/04	109441	\$28.40	Oil Change	Chad's
01/10/05	112236	\$29.47	Oil Change	Chad's
02/09/05	N/A	\$15.99	cap and anti freeze	Curry Honda
				Observition
05/15/05	115669	\$38.80	Oil change, inspect brakes and hydraulic system	
06/07/05	N/A	\$84.95	New clicker	Sanford Honda
07/30/05	118234	\$138.57	brake stop switch assembly replacement	Avondale independent
08/16/05	118885	\$30.00	Inspection	
08/16/05	N/A	\$414.51	Rear Bumper, paint, energy absorber	Coat's Garage and body shop
09/19/05	119014	\$304.41	oil change and brakes	Chad's
01/06/06	123958	\$25.69	Oil Change	Midas
02/16/06	126028	\$252.47	transmission fluid chagne, CV drive axle*left	Chad's
04/10/06	127155	\$25.69	Oil Change	Midas
05/03/06	128133	\$487.22	EGR valve kit w/ tube	Chad's
05/23/06	N/A	\$623.09	rear bumer	Coat's Garage and body shop
07/13/06	130095	\$36.25	Oil Change	Jiffy Lube
07/15/06	130538	\$30.00	Inspection	Jiffy Lube
08/04/06	131265	\$3,010.77	replaced transmission, replaced all 3 motor mounts, replaced ignition interlock	Curry Honda
10/10/06	133604	\$20.69	Oil Change	Midas
10/20/06	134164	\$0.00	adjusted brake shims	Curry Honda
12/31/06	N/A	N/A	changed air filter and PCV Valve	DBD
01/10/07	135986	\$417.21	oil change, rear adjustable arm, wheel alignment	
05/16/07	138925	\$38.32	Oil Change	Jiffy Lube
06/26/07	N/A	\$82.76	top engine service, wipers, air filter	R&L Service Station
08/14/07	140957	\$33.32	Oil Change	Jiffy Lube
08/17/07	141415	\$30.00	Inspection	liff. Lude e
11/20/07	143345	\$33.32	Oil Change	Jiffy Lube
05/03/08	147790	\$23.48	Oil Change	Texaco Xpress Lube
05/23/08	148207	\$288.00	replaced starter	Scott Auto Repair
06/03/08	N/A	\$460.42	Paint Front Bumper	Maaco
08/30/08	151134	\$58.13	Oil change & Air filter	Jiffy Lube
08/30/08	151000	\$24.99	tested battery	Firestone
09/09/08	151759	\$30.00	Inspection	
11/10/08	152932	\$523.54	CV Drive Axles x2, brake pad set*front	Chad's
11/13/08	152968	\$577.18	New Tires	Merchants
11/13/08	152968	\$120.99	wheel alignment	Merchants
11/29/08	153827	\$102.58	Battery	Chad's
12/29/08	154478	\$26.07	Oil Change	Midas

## Sheet1

01/30/09	153827	\$150.18	spark plugs	Chad's
03/12/09	157778	\$33.35	balance tires, power steering flush, brake flush, oil change	Meineke
05/21/09	160235	\$1,139.92	new tires, trans flush, brake flush, coolant flush, timing belt, p/s flush	NTB ***
06/18/09	161575	\$34.73	Oil Change	Meineke
07/01/09	154500	\$98.21	converter	Majestic Muffler & Radiator
07/01/09	162080	\$0.00	failed inspection, EGR Flow	Majestic Mulliel & Radiator
07/21/09	163578	\$91.90	Honda ATF, trans fluid	Supreme Auto Service
12/18/09	167776	\$31.73	Oil Change	Jiffy Lube
05/26/10	172248	\$33.89	Oil Change	Jiffy Lube
07/23/10	174551	\$30.00	Inspection	only Lube
12/29/10	177197	\$33.89	Oil Change	Jiffy Lube
02/11/11	170170	<b>64 405 40</b>	brake pads, rotors, distributor assembly, heater	
05/11/11	178179 179560	\$1,105.16	hose x2, antifreeze, trans fluid, oil change	Chad's
06/14/11	179867	\$266.00 \$36.45	oil change, valve/solenoids*canis	Chad's
10/23/11	183307	\$35.78	Inspection	
10/20/11	100001	Ψ33.76	Oil Change	Jiffy Lube
03/10/12	185728	\$4,118.05	serpentine belt, belt tensioner, p/s belt, rear O2 sensor, fuel system tune up	N/Lourney and a
03/27/12	186365	\$68.43	oil change and wipers	Merchants
04/01/12	188000	N/A	rear brake pad R&R	Chad's
06/25/12	190611	\$30.00	Inspection	
06/26/12	190623	\$48.24	oil change and clip	Chadle
02/09/13	194082	\$45.78	Oil Change	Chad's
02/11/13	194103	\$152.23	O2 sensor b1s2	Jiffy Lube Meineke
02/12/13	194108	N/A	tires rotated	Welleke
06/18/13	196412	\$30.00	Inspection	
			brakes pads/shoes, rear brake caliper, spark	
07/00/40		<b>.</b>	plugs, brake hose, air filter x2, idle air control,	
07/26/13	N/A	\$1,147.58	coolant, trans fluid	All Around Automotive Care
09/23/13	N/A	\$32.00	Oil Change	Oak Square Sunoco
10/18/13 12/01/13	N/A	\$55.00	Oil Change	Oak Square Sunoco
01/24/14	N/A	\$100.00 \$470.00	EGR Port cleaned and tube installed	Andrew Dunbar
02/14/14	N/A	\$170.00	NGK Plugs, wires, distributor cap, rotor	Andrew Dunbar
03/18/14	N/A	\$80.00		Andrew Dunbar
04/30/14	203977 N/A	\$40.99		Valvoline
09/05/14		\$351.07	replaced rear oxygen sensor	Hondaa King
10/06/14	210048 211321	\$35.00 \$53.42	Inspection	
10/31/14	N/A	\$53.42 \$120.74		Jiffy Lube
12/12/14	N/A N/A	\$130.74 \$313.75	f	advance auto parts
12/12/14	213145	\$313.75 \$741.22	A	home towne auto shoppe
08/28/15	213145 221XXX	\$60.00	B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NTB
- 12 E 6	22177	\$5.00		1904-300371 MS40
CIPIL	may you	Marca	M) becker	HE service Stanton